Biological and Physical Sciences Advisory Committee
Virtual WebEx

(Eastern time)
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:55 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, November 22

Call to Order and Administrative Remarks Mike Robinson
Welcome and Opening Remarks Lisa Carnell and Jamie Foster
BPS Update Lisa Carnell
Education and Early Career Ursula Koniges
Space Biology - Precision Health Goal Update Lynn Clary
Space Biology - Space Crops Goal Update Elison Blancaflor
Lunch
Public Comment
Fundamental Physics - Quantum Leaps Goal Update Mike Robinson
Physical Sciences - Foundations Goal Update Brad Carpenter
Exploration Science - Space Labs Goal Update Kevin Sato
BPAC Discussion BPAC Members
Break
GPRAMA 101 Jennifer Kearns
GPRAMA work session BPAC Members
BPAC Discussion BPAC Members
Break
BPAC Outbrief BPAC Members
Wrap up
Adjourn

Public WebEx Information:

Friday
Password:

https://nasaevents.webex.com/nasaevents/j.php?MTID=m159a50d393047a899660ed04853457c1

98SHNhR35YnQ




