Biological and Physical Sciences Advisory Committee Virtual WebEx

Friday, November 22		
(Eastern time)		
10:00 AM	Call to Order and Administrative Remarks	Mike Robinson
10:05 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Lisa Carnell and Jamie Foster
10:10 AM	BPS Update	Lisa Carnell
10:50 AM	Education and Early Career	Ursula Koniges
11:05 AM	Space Biology - Precision Health Goal Update	Lynn Clary
11:30 AM	Space Biology - Space Crops Goal Update	Elison Blancaflor
11:55 AM	Lunch	
12:25 PM	Public Comment	
12:30 PM	Fundamental Physics - Quantum Leaps Goal Update	Mike Robinson
12:55 PM	Physical Sciences - Foundations Goal Update	Brad Carpenter
1:20 PM	Exploration Science - Space Labs Goal Update	Kevin Sato
2:00 PM	BPAC Discussion	BPAC Members
2:30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	GPRAMA 101	Jennifer Kearns
3:00 PM	GPRAMA work session	BPAC Members
4:00 PM	BPAC Discussion	BPAC Members
4:30 PM	Break	
4:45 PM	BPAC Outbrief	BPAC Members
4:55 PM	Wrap up	
5:00 PM	Adjourn	

Public WebEx Information:

Friday https://nasaevents.webex.com/nasaevents/j.php?MTID=m159a50d393047a899660ed04853457c1

Password: 98SHhR35YnQ